O~NO OB WN =

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

MEKHANE Adam

COSTA Clement
ZVEREV-RODRIGUEZ Vassily
DROIN Augustin

MORAIS Thomas
CHOUVAEV-KOMIN Daniel
NGUYEN Clement
GHERGHINOIU Lucas
LACATUS Gabriel
MANOUVEL Gaetan
LAOUAMRI Samy
PIASSALE Mael
GATINEAU Milann
GUICHON Paul
ROMESTAN Alexandre
DIMEY-GABERT Quentin
MADDUMAGE Vishwa
KIEN Lancelot

FOUGHALI Younes

LIU Paul

DARNER Louis

XIONG Noe

GAGUA Nani

TRAN Thomas

LACHAT Gauthier

TRAN Jeremy
BOUSMAHA Leila
TOUSSAINT Florent
OULD AHMED Amin
STEPHAN Chloe

RAZEK Adam

LAZES Alexia

RANDON Marion
MAISONHAUTE Lelio
TULLIEZ Andre
MICHEL-MAZZOLENI Antoine
YAPI Mathis Seka

ROSSI Stepan
HAJ-TAIEB Ali
MUCCHIELLI-NURGALIYE Sasha
FOUGERAT Emma

TANET Isabelle

DINCOV loan

MANOUVEL Loic
CURVAL FERREIRA-LECO Esteban
TROUVE Farah

SLIMANE Adam
DUMOULIN Salome
LARDON Aymeric

JEN Jin-Xian-Koki
ANICETTE Lydie
MARUANI Daniela
CLEGUER Maxens
MANDIN Victor
MARGUERITE Joshue
BOUCAUD VIALLARD Endeline
KLOSS Alexandre
DUFEUX Elia

ZHANG Lorenzo
VISCONTI Cesar
LECOCQ Gabriel
BASSING Cassandre
AFRAKHTE Norma
PAPAZIAN Daniel
METTELET Alexandre-Pierre
MESSAOUR Ryan
RAZANAKOTO Riantsoa
MAUERHOFER Felix
ALLAALI Sofiane
YVONNET Quentin
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Championnat de France rapide poussins
cadence 12 min + 5 sec, 18 octobre 2015

1650 PouM
1270 PouM
1280 PouM
1660 PouM
1340 PouM
1470 PouM
1480 PouM
1580 PouM
1550 PouM
1450 PouM
1350 PouM
1660 PouM
1350 PouM
1400 PouM
1280 PouM
1420 PouM
1210 PouM
1360 PouM
1470 PouM
1220 PouM
1460 PouM
1610 PouM
1560 PouF
1460 PouM
1340 PouM
1420 PouM
1290 PouF
1320 PouM
1230 PouM
1400 PouF
799 PouM
1330 PouF
1170 PouF
1140 PouM
1190 PouM
1070 PouM
1370 PouM
1280 PouM
1080 PouM
1160 PouM
1090 PouF
1140 PouF
1230 PouM
1460 PouM
1100 PouM
1400 PouF
1190 PouM
1200 PouF
970 PouM
1320 PouM
1090 PouF
1060 PouF
1190 PouM
1040 PouM
1190 PouM
970 PouF
1200 PouM
1050 PouF
1050 PouM
1200 PouM
890 PouM
1200 PouF
1350 PouF
950 PouM
1010 PouM
900 PouM
799 PouM
1300 PouM
799 PouM
940 PouM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
CHA
IDF
BNO
IDF
IDF
IDF
CHA
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
HNO
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
CHA
IDF
PDL
IDF
CVL
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
HNO
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

+17B
+69B
+71N
+29B
+56N
+55B
+53N
+48B
+60B
+34N
+54N
+20N
+59B
+51B
+61N
+42B
-1N
+52B
-47N
-12B
+35B
+62N
+57N
+40B
+65B
+45N
+66B
+70B
-4N
-41N
EXE
+49B
+44B
-10B
-21N
-37B
+36N
+73B
-46N
-24N
+30B
-16N
+67N
-33N
-26B
+39B
+19B
-8N
-32N
+64N
-14N
-18N
-7B
-11B
-6N
-5B
-23B
+63B
-13N
-ON
-15B
-22B
-58N
-50B
-25N
-27N
-43B
-72N
-2N
-28N

+11N
+10N
=24B
+13N
=8B
+15N
+27B
=5N
+50N
-2B
-1B
-25B
-4B
+33N
-6B
-43N
+54B
+31N
+72B
+59N
=38N
+32B
+28B
=3N
+12N
+47B
-7N
-23N
+52B
+51B
-18B
-22N
-14B
+73N
-61B
+68N
+58B
=21B
+63N
+71B
+46B
+67B
+16B
+45B
-44N
-41N
-26N
-56B
-57B
-9B
-30N
-29N
+70N
-17N
+66B
+48N
+49N
-37N
-20B
-64B
+35N
+65N
-39B
+60N
-62B
-55N
-42N
-36B
EXE
-53B

+37B
+5B
+21N
+26B
-2N
+41B
+25N
+38B
+43B
+47N
+36N
-24N
+39N
-22B
+64N
+55B
+69N
=23B
+57N
+61B
-3B
+14N
=18N
+12B
-7B
-4N
+56B
+42B
+72N
+34N
-62N
-40B
-46N
-30B
+67N
-11B
-1N
-8N
-13B
+32N
-6N
-28N
-ON
+53N
+65B
+33B
-10B
+66N
+51N
-58N
-49B
+70B
-44B
+68B
-16N
-27N
-19B
+50B
+63B
+71N
-20N
+31B
-59N
-15B
-45N
-48B
-35B
-54N
-17B
-52N

+7N
+22N
+18B
-ON
+38B
+8N
-1B

+4B
+27B
+58B
+45B
+17N
+43N
-16B
+15N
-13B
-3N
+25B
-26N
-40N
-2B
+24B
-23N
-19N
+20B
-10N
+44N
+46B
+62B
+34B
+39N
+61N
-31N
+73B
-50N
+41B
-5N
-32B
+21B
-37N
+69B
-14B
-28B
-12N
-29N
-49N
+59B
+47B
+36B
+71B
-57B
+56N
-60N
+72B
-53B
+52N
-11N
-48N
+54B
-33B
-30N
+64B
-63N
+67B
EXE
-65N
-70B
-42N
+68N

+6B
+9B
=23B
+30B
+44N
-1N
+14N
+18N
-2N
-11N
+10B
+57N
-19B
-7B
+33N
+40B
+58N
-8B
+13N
-42B
-47B
+37N
=3N
+29B
+60B
-28N
+35B
+26B
-24N
-4N
+38N
-55B
-15B
+65B
-27N
+66N
-22B
-31B
+72N
-16N
+43B
+20N
-41N
-5B
+56B
-48B
+21N
+46N
+62N
+53N
+64N
+73N
-50B
+69N
+32N
-45N
-12B
-17B
-61B
-25N
+59N
-49B
+70N
-51B
-34N
-36B
EXE
+71N
-54B
-63B

=2N
=1B
=5N
-6N
=3B
+4B
+28B
+24B
+19N
+29B
-23N
+15B
+40N
+48N
-12N
-22N
+26N
+43N
-9B
+39N
+58B
+16B
+11B
-8N
+42N
-17B
+49N
-7N
-10N
+31B
-30N
+36N
-63N
+60N
+44B
-32B
=55N
+68N
-20B
-13B
+50N
-25B
-18B
-35N
+47N
+51N
-45B
-14B
-27B
-41B
-46B
-62B
+61N
-57B
=37B
+66B
+54N
-21N
+73N
-34B
-53B
+52N
+33B
+67N
+72B
-56N
-64B
-38B
=70N
=69B

+22B
+23N
+6B
+8B
+16N
-3N
=9N
-4N
=7B
+25N
-12B
+11N
+41B
+27B
+35B
-5B
+30B
+37B
+28N
+49B
+45N
-1N
-2B
+55B
-10B
+57N
-14N
-19B
+40B
-17N
+50B
+48B
+54B
+63B
-15N
+64N
-18N
+60B
=56N
-29N
-13N
+62N
+58N
-52B
-21B
+53B
-59N
-32N
-20N
-31N
+65N
+44N
-46N
-33N
-24N
=39B
-26B
-43B
+47B
-38N
-69N
-42B
-34N
-36B
-51B
+67B
-66N
EXE
+61B
+72N

+9N
+7N
+12N
+10N
+23B
=14B
-2B
+26N
-1B
-4B
+29N
-3B
+22N
=6N
+46B
+27N
=19N
+24B
=17B
+30N
+63N
-13B
-5N
-18N
+41N
-8B
-16B
+31N
-11B
-20B
-28B
+42N
+50N
-37N
+59B
+57B
+34B
+55N
+69B
+43N
-25B
-32B
-40B
+70N
+48N
-15N
+64N
-45B
+56B
-33B
+62B
+53N
-52B
+71B
-38B
-49N
-36N
+61N
-35N
+66B
-58B
-51N
-21B
-47B
+68N
-60N
+73B
-65B
-39N
-44B
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=3B 8 45 1753 +103

-4B 7' 45% 1750 +480

=1N 7 43% 1645 +365
+2N 7 43% 1635 -25
+13N 7 42% 1570 +230
+17N 6% 46 1539 +69
+18B 62 43 1542 +62
+19B 6% 41'%2 1575 -5
=14N 6 44% 1531 -19
+28N 6 40% 1432 -18
+22B 6 40 1491 +141
+32N 6 39% 1436 -224
-5B 6 38% 1419 +69

=9B 6 38 1466 +66

+23N 6 372 1423 +143
+25B 6 36 1409 -11
-6B 5%, 40 1389 +179

-7TN 5% 39 1436 +76

-8N 5% 38 1393 -77

=24B 5% 33% 1306 +86
+37B 5% 33 1301 -159
-1MN 5 44% 1412 -198
-15B 5 44 1358 -202
=20N 5 40% 1400 -60
-16N 5 38 1364 +24
+42N 5 37% 1331 -89
+45N 5 37% 1249 -41
-10B 5 36% 1384 +64
+51N 5 36 1320 +90
+38N 5 36 1269 -131
+40N 5 33 1272 +473
-12B 5 32% 1271 -59
+41B 5 32 1288 +118
+49B 5 30 1237 +97
+52N 5 30 1192 +2
+46N 5 29, 1275 +205
-21N 4% 38 1291 -79
-30B 4% 35 1281 +1
+55N 4% 30% 1188 +108
-31B 4 37 1237 +77
-33N 4 36 1300 +210
-26B 4 34% 1210 +70
+65N 4 342 1191 -39
+60B 4 34 1142 -318
-27B 4 33% 1239 +139
-36B 4 33% 1116 -284
+63B 4 33 1208 +18
+58N 4 32 1159 -41
34N 4 32 1142 +172
+59N 4 31% 1105 -215
-29B 4 30 1115 +25
-35B 4 29% 1141 +81
+57N 4 29 1152 -38
+62N 4 28 1119 +79
-39B 3% 36 1162 -28
+70B 3% 32 1026 +56
-53B 3 34% 1145 -55
-48B 3 33% 1144 +94
-50B 3 31% 1054 +4
-44N 3 31% 1046 -154
EXE 3 31% 946 +56
-54B 3 30% 1045 -155
47N 3 30 996 -354
+73N 3 29 1034 +84
-43B 3 27% 1030 +20
+71B 3 26% 904 +4
+72B 3 23 831 +32
+69N 3 23 822 -478
-68B 22 31% 850 +51
-56N 2% 26 983 +43
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71 OUPINDRIN Sonia 830 PouF FRA IDF -3B -40N -60B -51N -68B EXE +73B -54N -66N 2 27 758 -72
72 ARIZA Carla 920 PouF FRA IDF  +68B -19N -29B -55N -39B -65N -70B EXE -67N 2 26% 808 -112
73 BABOIN Prisca 850 PouF FRA IDF -38N -34B EXE -35N -52B -59B -71N -67N -64B 1 27'% 386 -464

A propos des grilles américaines dynamiques
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